APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL T.M.A.E SOCIETY DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 830283

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 45193

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE HOSPET BELLARY ROAD, BELLARY DISTT,,

KARNATAKA, BALLARI, KARNATAKA - 583201

5 PRINCIPAL NAME S ASHUTOSH

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.A, B.Ed. (M.Phil)

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID davtm9@rediffmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 7349490199

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION | . //tmaesdav.com/File/2478/VD7_Affilliation.pdf
LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF

AFFILIATION, IF ANY

2 COPIES OF http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/72M_Society%20Registration.pdf

SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE | 0. /tmaesdav.com/File/2478/2EP_NOC.pdf

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/HJF_DEQO%20Certificate.pdf

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

5  COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/HT3_Building%20Safety.pdf

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

6 | COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/2VH_Fire%20Safety%20certificate.pdf
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPYOF THE SELF CERTIFICATION http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/FPY_Self%20Certificate%20signature.pdf
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR




AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/6EK_Sanitary%20Certificate.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/NDQ_Fee%?20Structure-2025-26.pdf

2 ANNUALACADEMIC CALENDER http:/tmaesdav.com/File/2478/27Q_Academic%20calendar.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/DHK_School%20Managing%20Committee.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/RHG_Parents%20teachers%20association.pdf

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF
THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER

http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/7W6_Result%20Class-X.pdf

APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL S ASHUTOSH
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 74
PGT 00
TGT 15
PRT 59
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:1.5
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR Mrs. Aruna Jyothi - B.Sc, B.Ed
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS Mrs. Shantha.P - M.A, B.Ed

TEACHER



RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 230 230 100

RESULT CLASS: XlI

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 22670
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 60 & 61
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 4 &76

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 12

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 12

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://youtu.be/HILISOGM4vQ
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Mr. ASHUTOSH HM M.A, B.Ed
2 Mrs.PREETI NARAYAN TGT M.SC, B.ED
3 Mrs. ROOPA N PATTAR TGT MAB.ED

4 Mrs.ROHINI R PRT M.A. B.Ed
5 Mr.BHADRAIAH K TGT MAB.ED

6 Mrs.RAFIYA BEGUM TGT M.SC, B.ED
7 Mrs.SHANTHA P TGT M.A, B,ED
8 RENUKAR TGT M.A

9 NIMMI VASANTHA KUMARI TGT B.SC,B.Ed



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

G.M RAJASHEKHAR

SHIVALINGAPPA .KALIMANI

ARUNA JYOTHI

R.POONGOTHAI

Mr.MALLIKARJUN

S.N SATYANARAYANA

VANISHRI M R

VANISHREE JOSHI

SHABANA ANJUM

SAGAR SHARMA

S.M BHAGYAMMA

ZAHIDA NAZEER

SIDDAIAH P

H R VISHVESHWARAYYA

HAJRA BEGAUM

MAHMADRAFI

MANJULA M

GAYATHRI S NAIK

BHARATHI S ABBIGERI

ASHA KUMARI

MOHAN PATIL

BASAVARAJESHWARI

PRATHIBHA JAHAGIRDAR

VIJAYA| S

KAVITAA

MUDDAMMA S M

VANI S

SOMASHEKARA M

Mr.MANJUNATH

SHAHANAZ

RENUKA DEVI

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PET

PRT

PRT

M.A. B.ED

MAB.ED

B.Sc, B.Ed

MAB.ED

B.P.Ed

ENC, BCA

B.A, B.Ed

B.Sc, B.Ed

D.Ed

M.A, B.ED

M.A, B.ED

M.A, B.ED

M.A, B.Ed

M Lib

M.A, Bed

B.P.Ed

M.A, Bed

M.A, Bed

B.COM, DCS

BSc, Bed

M.A,B.Ed

B Sc, B.Ed

B Sc, B.Ed

D.M.C.AM

MA, B.Ed

M.A, B.Ed

B.A, B.Ed

B.P.Ed

M.P.Ed

B.A, B.Ed

M.Sc, B.Ed



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

DEEPA KANTLI
SHEHARA BANU
GAYATHRI A
D.M.SRIVANI

MAMATHA RANI
ANUSHA B

A PADMAJA

ANJALI

K SRILAKSHMI
GOPALRAO KULKARANI
RADHAN L

KAVYAM G

ANAGADI TANUSRI ASHWINI
PRERNA CALIP KANDULNA
sharadha hm

DIVYAS

JAYASRI HIREMATH
PRIYANKA
GANGADHARAIAHH M
P.BHEEMESH

K ASHA MADHUSUDHAN
KOMAL SUNIL KUMAR
JAYALALITA

SHAILAJA

NASIRA BEGUM
PARVATI HIREMATH
SHILPA P

GAYATHRI G

DEEPIKA

sujatha k

SHAIK NASREEN BANU

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.A. Bed

M.A, B.Ed

B.Ed

B.COM

MA, B.ED

B.E

MA

B.E

B.COM B.ED

M. A, B.Ed

B.PEd

M.Sc, B.Ed

B.A, D.Ed

B.Tech

B.E

MA, B.ED

B.Sc, B.Ed

B.COM

B.COM

B.COM

B.com, B,Ed

M.AB.Ed

B.com, B,Ed

M.AB.Ed

M.AB.Ed

B.com, B,Ed

M.A,B.Ed

B.Sc,B.Ed

M.Com

B.Sc,B.Ed

B.Sc,B.Ed



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

ZAMEERA BEGUM

VASANTI

ANEES

LAKSHMIDEVI B

JYOTHI TIKARE

RAJALAXMI DESAI

SAVITHAB V

SHEHA LATHA GAIKWAD

MARY STELLA

M MANGALA

VASANTH KUMAR JOGI

ANJALI S A

MANJULA C

TRUPTI KUWARE

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

B.A
B.Sc,B.Ed
Diploma in CS
B.A, B.Ed
BA
B.Sc,B.Ed
B.A
M.Sc,B.Ed
B.A,B.Ed
B.A, B.Ed
M MUSIC
B.Sc,B.Ed
B.AD.Ed

B.Sc,B.Ed



