APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	T.M.A.E SOCIETY DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	830283
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	45193
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	HOSPET BELLARY ROAD, BELLARY DISTT., KARNATAKA, BALLARI, KARNATAKA - 583201
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	S ASHUTOSH
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, B.Ed. (M.Phil)
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	davtm9@rediffmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7349490199

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/VD7_Affilliation.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/72M_Society%20Registration.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/2EP_NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/HJF_DEO%20Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/HT3_Building%20Safety.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/2VH_Fire%20Safety%20certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/FPY_Self%20Certificate%20signature.pdf

	AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/6EK_Sanitary%20Certificate.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/NDQ_Fee%20Structure-2025-26.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/27Q_Academic%20calendar.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/DHK_School%20Managing%20Committee.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/RHG_Parents%20teachers%20association.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	http://tmaesdav.com/File/2478/7W6_Result%20Class-X.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	S ASHUTOSH
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	74
	PGT	00
	TGT	15
	PRT	59
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mrs. Aruna Jyothi - B.Sc, B.Ed
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Mrs. Shantha.P - M.A, B.Ed

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	230	230	100	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	22670
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	60 & 61
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	4 & 76
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	12
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	12
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/HILl9OGM4vQ

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Mr.ASHUTOSH	НМ	M.A, B.Ed
2	Mrs.PREETI NARAYAN	TGT	M.SC, B.ED
3	Mrs. ROOPA N PATTAR	TGT	M A B.ED
4	Mrs.ROHINI R	PRT	M.A. B.Ed
5	Mr.BHADRAIAH K	TGT	M A B.ED
6	Mrs.RAFIYA BEGUM	TGT	M.SC, B.ED
7	Mrs.SHANTHA P	TGT	M.A, B,ED
8	RENUKA R	TGT	M.A
9	NIMMI VASANTHA KUMARI	TGT	B.SC,B.Ed

10	G.M RAJASHEKHAR	PRT	M.A. B.ED
11	SHIVALINGAPPA .KALIMANI	TGT	M A B.ED
12	ARUNA JYOTHI	TGT	B.Sc, B.Ed
13	R.POONGOTHAI	TGT	M A B.ED
14	Mr.MALLIKARJUN	PET	B.P.Ed
15	S.N SATYANARAYANA	PRT	ENC, BCA
16	VANISHRI M R	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
17	VANISHREE JOSHI	PRT	B.Sc, B.Ed
18	SHABANA ANJUM	PRT	D.Ed
19	SAGAR SHARMA	PRT	M.A, B.ED
20	S.M BHAGYAMMA	TGT	M.A, B.ED
21	ZAHIDA NAZEER	PRT	M.A, B.ED
22	SIDDAIAH P	PRT	M.A, B.Ed
23	H R VISHVESHWARAYYA	PRT	M Lib
24	HAJRA BEGAUM	PRT	M.A, Bed
25	MAHMADRAFI	PET	B.P.Ed
26	MANJULA M	PRT	M.A, Bed
27	GAYATHRI S NAIK	TGT	M.A, Bed
28	BHARATHI S ABBIGERI	PRT	B.COM, DCS
29	ASHA KUMARI	PRT	BSc, Bed
30	MOHAN PATIL	PRT	M.A,B.Ed
31	BASAVARAJESHWARI	PRT	B Sc, B.Ed
32	PRATHIBHA JAHAGIRDAR	TGT	B Sc, B.Ed
33	VIJAYA I S	PRT	D.M.C.A.M
34	KAVITA A	PRT	M A, B.Ed
35	MUDDAMMA S M	PRT	M.A, B.Ed
36	VANI S	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
37	SOMASHEKARA M	PET	B.P.Ed
38	Mr.MANJUNATH	PET	M.P.Ed
39	SHAHANAZ	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
40	RENUKA DEVI	PRT	M.Sc, B.Ed

41	DEEPA KANTLI	PRT	B.A. Bed
42	SHEHARA BANU	PRT	M.A, B.Ed
43	GAYATHRI A	PRT	B.Ed
44	D.M.SRIVANI	OTHER	B.COM
45	MAMATHA RANI	TGT	M A, B.ED
46	ANUSHA B	PRT	B.E
47	A PADMAJA	PRT	MA
48	ANJALI	PRT	B.E
49	K SRILAKSHMI	PRT	B.COM B.ED
50	GOPALRAO KULKARANI	PRT	M. A, B.Ed
51	RADHA N L	PET	B.PEd
52	KAVYA M G	PRT	M.Sc, B.Ed
53	ANAGADI TANUSRI ASHWINI	PRT	B.A, D.Ed
54	PRERNA CALIP KANDULNA	PRT	B.Tech
55	sharadha h m	PRT	B.E
56	DIVYA S	PRT	M A, B.ED
57	JAYASRI HIREMATH	PRT	B.Sc, B.Ed
58	PRIYANKA	OTHER	B.COM
59	GANGADHARAIAH H M	OTHER	B.COM
60	P.BHEEMESH	OTHER	B.COM
61	K ASHA MADHUSUDHAN	PRT	B.com, B,Ed
62	KOMAL SUNIL KUMAR	PRT	M.A B.Ed
63	JAYALALITA	PRT	B.com, B,Ed
64	SHAILAJA	PRT	M.A B.Ed
65	NASIRA BEGUM	PRT	M.A B.Ed
66	PARVATI HIREMATH	PRT	B.com, B,Ed
67	SHILPA P	PRT	M.A,B.Ed
68	GAYATHRI G	PRT	B.Sc,B.Ed
69	DEEPIKA	PRT	M.Com
70	sujatha k	PRT	B.Sc,B.Ed
71	SHAIK NASREEN BANU	PRT	B.Sc,B.Ed

72	ZAMEERA BEGUM	PRT	B.A
73	VASANTI	PRT	B.Sc,B.Ed
74	ANEES	PRT	Diploma in CS
75	LAKSHMIDEVI B	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
76	JYOTHI TIKARE	PRT	ВА
77	RAJALAXMI DESAI	TGT	B.Sc,B.Ed
78	SAVITHA B V	OTHER	B.A
79	SHEHA LATHA GAIKWAD	PRT	M.Sc,B.Ed
80	MARY STELLA	PRT	B.A,B.Ed
81	M MANGALA	PRT	B.A, B.Ed
82	VASANTH KUMAR JOGI	PRT	M MUSIC
83	ANJALI S A	PRT	B.Sc,B.Ed
84	MANJULA C	PRT	B.A,D.Ed
85	TRUPTI KUWARE	PRT	B.Sc,B.Ed